Hourly Days
KEDS Instructor

Teacher's Aide

Bus Driver/Maintenance

Office Manager
Custodian/Groundskeep
Custodian/Cook

Board Approved
January 9, 2024

Substitue Work All Classifications
S 16.00

180
180
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210
180
180

Caliente Union Elementary School District

Classified Salary Schedule FY 2023-2024

Effective January 1, 2024
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Stipends

S 2,800 Technology Stipend

S 1,000 CPI Stipend

S 1,000 ELOP Coordinator

S 2,000 Bus Driver

S 2,000 Food Director




